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Protection category NEMA

UL Type 12
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AH| £8 |35 150/50 Hz: 1.02 kW
AH| £8 |35 150/60 Hz: 1.13 kW

28 Ht

67

84158200
4028177429703
EC000855
EC000855

27180704

UL + C-UL (listed)
UL+ C-UL-FTTA

EAC

XS O] =
—1TH O L-O
Mgt 21F UK



